
2025 Deacon of the Week / Outside Security Schedule

 

Date Deacon of  Week Outside Security 
(Sunday) 

Outside Security 
(Wednesday) 

Dec 1 (Sun) Randy Livesay Roy Chapman  

Dec 4 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Dec 8 (Sun) Kenny Lawson Louis Trivette  

Dec 11 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Dec 15 (Sun) Doug Clark David Hammonds  

Dec 18 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Dec 22 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Allen Rhoton  

Dec 25 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Dec 29 (Sun) David Hammonds Kenny Lawson  

Jan 1 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Jan 5 (Sun) Glen Rogers Freddie Puckett  

Jan 8 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Jan 12 (Sun) Roy Chapman Glen Rogers  

Jan 15 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Jan 19 (Sun) Paul Bowman Joe Smith  

Jan 22 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Jan 26 (Sun) Louis Trivette Tony Tittsworth  

Jan 29 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Feb 2 (Sun) Allen Rhoton Joe Collier  

Feb 5 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Feb 9 (Sun) Randy Livesay Roy Chapman  

Feb 12 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Feb 16 (Sun) Kenny Lawson Louis Trivette  

Feb 19 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Feb 23 (Sun) Doug Clark David Hammonds  

Feb 26 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Mar 2 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Allen Rhoton  

Mar 5 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Mar 9 (Sun) David Hammonds Paul Bowman  

Mar 12 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Mar 16 (Sun) Glen Rogers Tony Tittsworth  

Mar 19 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Mar 23 (Sun) Roy Chapman Freddie Puckett  

Mar 26 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Mar 30 (Sun) Paul Bowman Glen Rogers  

Apr 2 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Apr 6 (Sun) Louis Trivette Joe Smith  

Apr 9 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Apr 13 (Sun) Allen Rhoton Joe Collier  

Apr 16 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Apr 20 (Sun) Randy Livesay Roy Chapman  

Apr 23 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Apr 27 (Sun) Kenny Lawson Louis Trivette  

Apr 30 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

May 4 (Sun) Doug Clark David Hammonds  

May 7 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

May 11 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Allen Rhoton  

May 14 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

May 18 (Sun) David Hammonds Paul Bowman  

May 21 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

May 25 (Sun) Glen Rogers Freddie Puckett  

May 28 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Jun 1 (Sun) Roy Chapman Glen Rogers  

Jun 4 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Jun 8 (Sun) Paul Bowman Joe Smith  

Jun 11 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Date Deacon of  Week Outside Security 
(Sunday) 

Outside Security 
(Wednesday) 

Jun 15 (Sun) Louis Trivette Joe Collier  

Jun 18 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Jun 22 (Sun) Allen Rhoton Roy Chapman  

Jun 25 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Jun 29 (Sun) Randy Livesay Louis Trivette  

July 2 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

July 6 (Sun) Kenny Lawson Tony Tittsworth  

July 9 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

July 13 (Sun) Doug Clark David Hammonds  

July 16 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

July 20 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Allen Rhoton  

July 23 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

July 27 (Sun) David Hammonds Paul Bowman  

July 30 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Aug 3 (Sun) Glen Rogers Freddie Puckett  

Aug 6 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Aug 10 (Sun) Roy Chapman Glen Rogers  

Aug 13 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Aug 17 (Sun) Paul Bowman Joe Smith  

Aug 20 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Aug 24 (Sun) Louis Trivette Joe Collier  

Aug 27 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Aug 31 (Sun) Allen Rhoton Roy Chapman  

Sep 3 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Sep 7 (Sun) Randy Livesay Louis Trivette  

Sep 10 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Sep 14 (Sun) Kenny Lawson David Hammonds  

Sep 17 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Sep 21 (Sun) Doug Clark Allen Rhoton  

Sep 24 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Sep 28 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Paul Bowman  

Oct 1 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Oct 5 (Sun) David Hammonds Freddie Puckett  

Oct 8 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Oct 12 (Sun) Glen Rogers Tony Tittsworth  

Oct 15 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Oct 19 (Sun) Roy Chapman Glen Rogers  

Oct 22 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Oct 26 (Sun) Paul Bowman Joe Smith  

Oct 29 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Nov 2 (Sun) Louis Trivette Joe Collier  

Nov 5 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Nov 9 (Sun) Allen Rhoton Roy Chapman  

Nov 12 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Nov 16 (Sun) Randy Livesay Louis Trivette  

Nov 19 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Nov 23 (Sun) Kenny Lawson David Hammonds  

Nov 26 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Nov 30 (Sun) Doug Clark Allen Rhoton  

Dec 3 (Wed)   Randy Livesay 

Dec 7 (Sun) Freddie Puckett Paul Bowman  

Dec 10 (Wed)   Joe Stallard 

Dec 14 (Sun) David Hammonds Freddie Puckett  

Dec 17 (Wed)   Freddie Puckett 

Dec 21 (Sun) Glen Rogers Tony Tittsworth  

Dec 24 (Wed)   Allen Rhoton 

Dec 28 (Sun) Roy Chapman Glen Rogers  


